8-port Gigabit Switches with 10-Gigabit/Multi-Gigabit Uplinks                          Data Sheet
     GS110MX/GS110EMX
Page 1 of 8
Highlights
Unlock the Potential of your 10G/Multi-Gig devices
The GS110EMX and GS110MX come with 8 Gigabit Ethernet ports
and 2 uplink 10-Gigabit/Multi-Gigabit (5-speed) ports that provide
either 100 Megabit, 1-Gigabit, 2.5-Gigabit, 5-Gigabit or 10-Gigabit

Rubber foot
Quick install guide
ORDERING INFORMATION
GS110MX-100NAS North America and Latin America
GS110MX-100PES Europe
GS110MX-100UKS United Kingdom
GS110MX-100JPS Japan
GS110MX-100PRS China
GS110EMX-100NAS North America and Latin America
GS110EMX-100PES Europe
GS110EMX-100UKS United Kingdom
GS110EMX-100JPS Japan
Add GS110MX-100PRS China
Ordering Information
NETGEAR, the NETGEAR logo, ProSUPPORT and ProSAFE are trademarks of NETGEAR, Inc. in the United States and/or other countries. Other brand names mentioned herein are for identification
purposes only and may be trademarks of their respective holder(s). Information is subject to change without notice. © 2017 NETGEAR, Inc. All rights reserved.